S.NO.SER/2012/365

The Tfollowing candidates who attained the Honours standard
in the main subject at the B.Sc. (Honours) Examination held
previously, having passed in the remaining Subsidiary /Qualifying
Subject/s at the Supplementary Examination held in
September/October, 2012 are declared to have passed the B.Sc.
(Honours) Examination :-

MAIN SUBJECT - BOTANY

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 1000)
EX-STUDENTS
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

800011 NGANGBAM BHANUPRIYA DEVI (W) 507 11
800012 NAOREM MANTESHOWRI DEVI (W) 555 11
800013 NGARIN SANGYIR KAPING (W) 608 I

HANSRAJ COLLEGE

800021 PRITI (W) 691 1
D/0 NAND KISHORE GIRI

800024 DAVID HENKHOHAO HAOKIP 469 il

800025 NARESH THOKCHOM 551 1

800026 PRIYANKA KUMART (W) 634 I

800027 ANIKET KUMAR BANSAL 636 I

KIRORI MAL COLLEGE

800041 PRABHAT 488 1l
S/0 RAM NARESH THAKUR

MIRANDA HOUSE

800051 AAPEKSHA ARYA (W) 523 11

Contd.

.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No.

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 1000)

Division

800052

800054

800062

800063

800064

800071

800072

800073

800081

800091

800093

800095

800096

MAIN SUBJECT - BOTANY

EX-STUDENTS
MIRANDA HOUSE

AKANKSHA VERMA (W) 525
MEENAKSHI PANDEY (W) 469

RAMJAS COLLEGE

RAJ KUMAR ROZYKANTA SINGH 523
LAIMAYUM SUNDWIP SHARMA 474

DEVENDER SINGH MEENA 569

S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE

HARGUN KAUR SAHNI (W)

ANSHU BEELWAN (W)

483 1l

463 1l

MONICA MAYANGLAMBAM (W) 541

SHIVAJI COLLEGE

SURYA SINGH (W) 537

SWAMI SHRADDHANAND COLLEGE

SHWETA TYAGI (W) 567
KAPIL DEV 621
SAKET JHA 660
AMIT GIRI 631

Contd.

.P/3
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No.

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 1000)

Division

800101

800102

800103

800104

800105

800107

800108

800109

800110

MAIN SUBJECT - BOTANY

EX-STUDENTS

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE (DAY)

VINAY KUMAR SHARMA 485
AASMA (W) 659
D/0 MOHD. SHAKIR SAIFI

MIWAR SAKA 529
CHANDRA DUTT SINGH 670
MOHD HASRAT 505
J R JERIMIAH 683
PRIYA SHARMA (W) 576
UPASANA MOHAN (W) 518
ARUN KUMAR 543

MAIN SUBJECT - ZOOLOGY

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 1100)

Division

800291

800292

800293

800294

EX-STUDENTS
RAMJAS COLLEGE

DEEPTI (W) 545
D/0 UMED SINGH

ABHISHEK JAIN 564
AMRITA CHAND (W) 767
ACHINTYA 546

S/0 UMESH MANI TRIPATHI

Contd.

.P74



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No.

800295

800312

800321

800322

800323

800331

800133

800134

800135

800136

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 1100)

MAIN SUBJECT - ZOOLOGY

EX-STUDENTS
RAMJAS COLLEGE

ANKITESH SINGH 557 11

SHIVAJI COLLEGE

MACHUKMI CHANHONGNAO 567 1

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE (DAY)

SADDAM HUSSAIN 710 I
NAVED AHMED KHAN 631 (}
SUKANT KUMAR PARIDA 583 ]

KIRORI MAL COLLEGE

MARTIN MORYA 545 1l

MAIN SUBJECT - GEOLOGY

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 1400)

EX-STUDENTS
HANSRAJ COLLEGE

ANEESUDHEEN .AZ. 745 (}
RAJINISH KUMAR SINGH 957 I
ARIBAM BISWANATH SHARMA 767 }
MD SALIM AKHTAR 917 1

Contd.

-P/5



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No.

800138

800141

800142

800161

800181

800182

800191

800201

800202

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 1400)

MAIN SUBJECT - GEOLOGY

EX-STUDENTS
HANSRAJ COLLEGE

ATUL KUMAR MADHUKAR 734 11
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 733 ]
JAMNASH. T 729 }

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 900)

EX-STUDENTS
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

DINAH SAREO (W) 568 |

MIRANDA HOUSE

SHWETA MEHRA (W) 469 11
ALKA AHLAWAT (W) 421 (BN

RAMJAS COLLEGE

PULKIT TYAGI 547 1

RAJDHANI COLLEGE

AAKRITI (W) 455 11
D/0 DEVENDRA SINGH

MANISHA MEHRA (W) 410 (BN

Contd.

.P/6
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No.

800221

800222

800223

800225

800226

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 900)

EX-STUDENTS
SHIVAJI COLLEGE

RAVIMANI 450 11
ARVIND BHAKUNI 463 1
SADANAND CHAUBEY 613 1
RAHUL 539 11

S/0 GIYASI RAIKWAR

NITESH YADAV (W) 460 11

The following candidates are declared eligible for the grant

of B.Sc.

NOTE

Roll No.

800053

800055

800061

(General) Degree without Division :-

: The Subsidiary Subject shown against the name of the

candidate indicates that the candidate can also appear in
the Subsidiary Subject, at a subsequent Examination if
otherwise eligible, within the prescribed span period and
if he/she secures the requisite marks 1in the paper
concerned he/she shall be awarded an Honours Degree of
the year in which he/she qualifies for the same.

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Subsidiary
(Out of 1000) Subject

MAIN SUBJECT - BOTANY

EX-STUDENTS
MIRANDA HOUSE

PRATIKSHA SINGH (W) 419 Chemistry-1.

SAABNAM (W) 503 Zoology-11.
RAMJAS COLLEGE

NILZA ANGMO (W) 468 Chemistry-11.

Contd.P/7



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 1100)

Subsidiary
Subject

800311

MAIN SUBJECT - ZOOLOGY

EX-STUDENT
SHIVAJI COLLEGE

Chemistry-11.

Marks Obtained
(Out of 1400)

Subsidiary
Subject

800140

MAIN SUBJECT - GEOLOGY

EX-STUDENT
HANSRAJ COLLEGE

Mathematics-1.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 900)

Subsidiary
Subject

800162

800163

800171

800193

EX-STUDENTS

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

SEEMA (W) 514
D/0 JALBIR SINGH

SWATI (W) 454
D/0 SHYAM MOHAN

HANSRAJ COLLEGE

SONY KEISHING 389

RAMJAS COLLEGE

KHANNGAM .M 484

MAIN SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS

Physics-11.

Physics-11.

Chemistry-1.

Chemistry-1.

Contd.P/8
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Subsidiary
(Out of 900) Subject

EX-STUDENTS
SHIVAJI COLLEGE

800224 KUSHAL YADAV 475 Physics-11.

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE (DAY)

800251 PINKY THAKUR (W) 462 Physics-11.

The result of remaining candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY H.O0.S. English
| 11 | 11

MAIN SUBJECT - BOTANY

EX-STUDENTS
HANSRAJ COLLEGE

800028 RAM JANAM Failed

SWAMI SHRADDHANAND COLLEGE

800094 ROHIT PAL Failed Passed Failed Passed

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE (DAY)

800106 TONG KHOHAO TOUTHANG Failed Failed Passed Failed

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No.

800131

800132

800137

800139

800241

800192

Delhi, the

Name of Candidate PHYSICS MATH/CHEM. H.O0.S. English
I 1 I 1

MAIN SUBJECT - GEOLOGY

EX-STUDENTS
HANSRAJ COLLEGE

JITENDRA MOHAN OJHA Failed Failed
KSHETRIMAYUM AMARJIT SINGH Failed
PRASHANT KUMAR Failed

KUNDONGBAM RISHIKESH SINGH Passed Failed Passed

Name of Candidate PHYSICS CHEMISTRY H.O.S.
| 11 | 11

EX-STUDENTS
S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE

AMANPREET SINGH Failed Passed Failed
OBEROI

RAMJAS COLLEGE

C.L. WINNERSTAR Passed Failed Passed Passed

S da%ﬁ;ﬂ

(DR. D.S. JAGGI)
0.S.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
12% March, 2013.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy

noticed.

is



